

ममजस-1 आजमनगर

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Const of Road From Primary School
Pothia to Dighaula.

DIVISION

Agreement Value - 71,87,498/-

Agreement No - 90(SBD)/20-21

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Jai Shankar Pd. Salmani,

600
16/3/21.

Abstract of cost

25

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(i) Pls & fixing of working bench mark pillar—E.I.					
1.0 No. D.V.T. MBP (13)					
@ 4297.15/each—Rs.					4297.00
(ii) Pls & fixing of working Reference pillar—E.I.					
3.0 Nos D.V.T. MBP (13)					
@ 1963.37/each—Rs.					5890.00
(2/2) Clearing and grubbing road land—E.I.					
0.57 Hact. D.V.T. MBP (13)					
@ 51133.76/Hact—Rs.					29146.00
(3/3) Excavation for road way in soil—E.I.					
33.75 m ³ D.V.T. MBP (13)					
@ 74.16/m ³ —Rs.					2502.00
(4/4) Const. of embankment from road way cutting—E.I.					
20.25 m ³ D.V.T. MBP (13)					
@ 26.11/m ³ —Rs.					529.00
(5/5) Const. of embankment—E.I.					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of Area
	No.	L	B	D	
743.724 m ² D.V.T. - B.P. (16)					
@ 140.25 m ² -					As. 104588.00
(6) Const. of embankment					
- E.I.T.					
585.92 m ² D.V.T. - B.P. (16)					
@ 185.63 m ² -					As. 108739.00
(7) Const. of subgrade					
& shoulder - E.I.T.					
1027.94 m ² D.V.T. - B.P. (15)					
454.09 m ² " " - (21)					
1482.03 m ²					
@ 187.33 m ² -					As. 277622.00
(8) Const. of G.S.B.					
Chr-I material - E.I.T.					
478.80 m ² D.V.T. - B.P. (15)					
@ 3056.27 m ² -					As. 1463342.00
(9) Placing, spreading					
and compacting					
W.B.M. G.S.B. - E.I.T.					
212.07 m ² D.V.T. - B.P. (16)					
@ 3763.92 m ² -					As. 798215.00
(10) Placing & applying					
primer coat with					
emulsion (SS-1) - E.I.T.					
1912.50 m ² D.V.T. - B.P. (21)					
@ 43.45 m ² -					As. 83098.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.f. As.	5847485.00
Add 127. 65 T @ Rs.					701698.00
Add 14. 6.00 S (F) Rs.					58474.00
Add 104.5. fee (A)					
					152922.00 + 10500.00 = Rs. 63422.00
					Rs. 6671079.00
Less 8.01 V. as per agg. (A)					534353.00
					Rs. 6136726.00
					AD 8
					15-7-23
					157723
					ca
					(A) 210723
					BB